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Wisconsin Bureau Of Apprenticeship Standards

State Ind Mech & Flu Maint Committee
Historical Report by Year

Report Period: 2016* and Previous 10 Years

*Current year is YTD data as of Run Date: 09/06/2016

Run Date: 09/06/2016

Sponsored Trade Group(s): Industrial

Active Active

Year Apprentices Sponsors
2006 326 160
2007 389 173
2008 394 161
2009 346 148
2010 346 144
2011 374 145
2012 401 150
2013 475 165
2014 529 168
2015 597 177
2016 593 178
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